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Gustafsson/Gabrielson/Broback
Steerling/Naslund/Granstrom
Wibring/Eckerbom/Bentelius
Cederstrom/Niva/Ottosson
Johansson/Rydberg/Bjorkegren
Karnhall/Rehnstrom/Hildingsson
Persson/Sandstedt/Johansson
Carlsson/Bergdahl/Nilsson
Malmvall/Wettegard/Jonmarker
Arrhov/Nyquist/Wallin
Lindenlov/Johnsson/Magnusson
Kinell/Larsson/Johansson
Ljungberg/Rydell/Persson
Lundqvist/Blomqvist/Hjertquist
Prahl/Akerberg/Johansson
Back/Hagstrom/Cewers
Svensson/Jansson/Ericson

© Jonkopings GK

RESULTATLISTA

Lagtavling - poangbogey
Avslutning tisdag 4 okt 2022

Tee
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod
Rod

SHCP
9/15/23
3/13/33
12/8/24
12/13/20
5/15/23
13/13/21
3/15/25
2/17/27
11/14/20
2/13/30
6/15/25
4/13/28
8/15/23
5/15/24
13/15/17
6/15/24
13/21/13

Lag SHCP Resultat

83
83
82
81
80
80
78
78
76
76
76
75
75
73
73
72
72
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